© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
American Made
American Innovation
ARRA
Funding Compliant

Electronic
(120-277V)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
WNA10  2 32 SSO10 F UE
SHIELDING - 100% Virgin, impact-
resistant acrylic, hingeable from either
side. Exterior surface of lens bottom
embossed with prisms, sides embossed
with internal prisms for low-brightness
illumination.
ELECTRICAL -  All devices UL/CUL listed.
Suitable for damp locations.  Ballasts
are energy-saving, electronic solid-state.
Ballasts and lampholders are to be
replaceable without removing fixture
from ceiling.
FINISH - All reflective surfaces are finished
with a high reflectance, lighting fixture
white polyester powder.
PHOTOMETRICS - Please visit our web site
at www.lsi-industries.com for detailed
photometric data.
© 2010
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                         Fixture Type
Catalog #
04/19/10
WNA
DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING
2-3/4"
(70mm)
2-3/4"
(70mm)
9-7/8" (257mm) 14-7/16" (368mm)
WNA10 - NARROW BODY
WNA10 - NARROW BODY
WNA14 - WIDE BODY
WNA14 - WIDE BODY
(4) 3/8" HOLES
24"
3”
2”
(4) 1/2" KO (TYP)
(4) 3/8" HOLES
24"
(4)1/2" K.O (TYP).
5-7/16
(135 mm)
2-5/8"
(68 mm)
4-3/4"
(121 mm)
(610mm)
9-7/8"
(257 mm)
(610 mm)
14-1/2"
(368 mm)